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FOULEES VERTES

NOM
FERNANDEZ NICOLAS
LERARI YACINE
SARRAN GEOFFROY
BERGIN FREDERIC
BELTRAN SEBASTIEN
FLORY JEAN ROBERT
GABY JEROME
BEGHOUL SAMIR
CHANIN CYRIL
AICHOR STEPHAN
BANCK J-FRANCOIS
EYCHENNE PATRICE
RAULET MICHEL
BAJUL XAVIER
RODRIGUES FERNANDO
TISSERANT GAETAN
GOIZE PHILIPPE
BAUTISTA CHRISTOPHE
DUMAS MICHEL
LAVIGNE FREDERIC
JAFFUEC MATHIEU
PARROUR DJEMA
CAZENEUVE ROBERT
LAIRE CHRISTIAN
PUJADE MICHEL
ROUGE JEAN MARC
TEULIERE MARC
NIGOUL THIERRY
SIEURAC JOSIAN
MIQUEL JEAN-PIERRE
NICOL JEAN PHILIPPE
GONCALVES PATRICK
PEREZ JEAN
ORTEGA MANUEL
BASSET PHILIPPE
PUECH STEPHANE
LORGERON ROMAIN
FAURE ALAIN
LAFFORGUE RENE
BONNES YVES
LUDWIG THOMAS
LAURENS ROMAIN
BONNES YVES
BRUNOT PASCAL
BODICHON OLIVIER

MAZERES 2008

CLUB
STADE TOULOUSAIN 31
STADE TOULOUSAIN 31
1ER RCP PAMIERS 09
TISSEO 31
1ER RCP PAMIERS 09
PAMIERS 09
STADE TOULOUSAIN 31
PAMIERS 09
SAVERDUN 09
EAUNES 31
MONTPELLIER 34
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
CALMONT 09
ORNOLAC 09
FONTENAY VICONTE 91
RIEUX DE PELLEPORT09
CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
MAZERES 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
COURNONSEC 34
ASPTT TOULOUSE 31
SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
ARIEGE TRIATHLON 09
LISLE EN DODON 31
LES ARPENTAYRES 09
COUSERANSO09
COURIRSYMPA
CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
MAZERES 09
MAZERES 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
PAMIERS 09
COUSERANS09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
MAZERES 09
SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE
COURIRSYMPA
1ER RCP PAMIERS 09
PAMIERS 09
VILLEFRANCHE 71
CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09

00h 33mn 52sec
00h 34mn 39sec
00h 34mn 42sec
00h 35mn 21sec
00h 35mn 33sec
00h 38mn 17sec
00h 38mn 19sec
00h 38mn 30sec
00h 38mn 31sec
00h 38mn 57sec
00h 39mn 52sec
00h 40mn 30sec
00h 40mn 38sec
00h 40mn 39sec
00h 40mn 51sec
00h 41mn 14sec
00h 41mn 25sec
00h 41mn 55sec
00h 42mn 40sec
00h 42mn 41sec
00h 43mn 12sec
00h 43mn 20sec
00h 43mn 21sec
00h 43mn 22sec
00h 43mn 23sec
00h 43mn 32sec
00h 43mn 44sec
00h 44mn 04sec
00h 44mn 10sec
00h 44mn 12sec
00h 44mn 30sec
00h 44mn 40sec
00h 44mn 48sec
00h 44mn 49sec
00h 44mn 50sec
00h 44mn 51sec
00h 44mn 52sec
00h 44mn 53sec
00h 44mn 54sec
00h 44mn 55sec
00h 44mn 56sec
00h 45mn 00sec
00h 45mn Olsec
00h 45mn 02sec
00h 45mn 55sec

EM 1
VIMI1
SM 1
VIM2
SM 2
SM 3
SM 4
SM 5
SM 6
VIM3
V2M1
VIiM4
VIMS
SM 7
SM 8
V2M2
VIM6
SM 9
SM 10
SM 11
SM 12
VIF1
V2M3
V3Ml1
VIM7
VIMS
SM 13
VIM9
VIMI10
VIMI1
SM 14
SM 15
VIMI2
VIMI13
SM 16
SM 17
SM 18
VIM14
V3iM2
V2M4
SM 19
SM 20
V2M5
V2M6
SM 21



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93

BESSET PAUL
AURIAC J-FRANCOIS
DOUMENC ARNAUD
ZUSSA DORIAN
IZARD JEAN-NOEL
MARTIN PATRICK
CANAL JEAN MARC
GOUBERT ROLAND
MAGRO HUBERT
HALLIER THIERRY
SOLER ANDRE
VAELLO CHRISTOPHE
FAFIN MIKAEL
TISSIER SERGE
CONORT JONATHAN
MARTY JEAN
SARTRE OLIVIER
LAIRE JACKIE

DOS SANTOS ANTONIO

FLORENT FRANCIS
VEYRADIER JOSETTE
SUBRA NICOLAS
BABY WILFRIED
NICOL ELISE
CASILLO FREDERIC
GOMEZ J-FRANCOIS
LEDENMAT LOUIS
VEYRADIER NOEL
CAILLARD PIERRICK
BOUCHAUD VALERIE
SENTENAC LAURENT
FANCIONI FREDERIC
GARDES VICTOR
TAPIA FLORENT
GARAUD DANIEL
FAURE DAVID
ABADIE ARNAUD
MAYORAL NICOLAS
MINAIRE PATRICK
ROUBY PATRICK
CORBARIEU ALAIN
PASTOR BRIGITTE
GOUBERT MARIKA
BONADEI PATRICK
FARAGO BELA
BATAILLE SERGE
RIGAL THIERRY
ACAP STEPHANIE

COUSERANS09
COUSERANS09
LABATUT 09
TACO 31
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
SAVERDUN 09
MERCUS 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
MIREMONT 31
AUTERIVE 31
COUSERANS09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
PAMIERS 09
PAMIERS 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
LAVELANET 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
SAINT YBARS 09

SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE

A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
MEXIMIEUX 01
FOIX 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
CN PAMIERS
LHERM 31

FFA 44
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09

FOUGAX BARRINEUF 09

BERAT 31
ST JEAN FALGA 09
MAZERES 09

SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE

CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
LES ARPENTAYRES 09
LEZAT SUR LEZE 09
MURET 31

VENTENAC 09

STADE TOULOUSAIN 31

ST JEAN FALGA 09
AUTERIVE 31

SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE

A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
COURIRSYMPA
COURIRSYMPA

11
BEAUMONT/LEZE 31
COUSERANS09

00h 45mn 56sec
00h 45mn 57sec
00h 45mn 58sec
00h 46mn 12sec
00h 46mn 35sec
00h 46mn 37sec
00h 46mn 43sec
00h 47mn 13sec
00h 47mn 14sec
00h 47mn 15sec
00h 47mn 16sec
00h 47mn 38sec
00h 47mn 54sec
00h 47mn 58sec
00h 47mn 59sec
00h 48mn 00sec
00h 48mn Olsec
00h 48mn 12sec
00h 48mn 56sec
00h 48mn 57sec
00h 49mn 11sec
00h 49mn 21sec
00h 49mn 22sec
00h 49mn 36sec
00h 49mn 41sec
00h 49mn 41sec
00h 49mn 58sec
00h 50mn 05sec
00h 50mn 06sec
00h 50mn 07sec
00h 50mn 08sec
00h 50mn 43sec
00h 50mn 44sec
00h 50mn 45sec
00h 50mn 58sec
00h 50mn 59sec
00h 51mn 22sec
00h 51mn 24sec
00h 51mn 26sec
00h 51mn 27sec
00h 51mn 28sec
00h 51mn 29sec
00h 51mn 38sec
00h 51mn 39sec
00h 51mn 40sec
00h 51mn 41sec
00h 52mn 18sec
00h 52mn 22sec

VIMI15
V2M7
SM 22
V2M8
VIMI16
SM 23
VIM17
V2M9
V3iM3
VIMI&
V3iM4
SM 24
SM 25
SM 26
EM 2
V3M5
SM 27
V2F1
SM 28
V2M10
V3F1
SM 29
SM 30
V2MI11
SM 31
VIMI19
V2M12
V3M6
VIM20
SF 1
VIM21
SM 32
V3M7
V2M13
VIM22
SM 33
SM 34
SM 35
SM 36
VIM23
V3M8
VIF2
SF 2
V2M14
V3M9
ViM24
VIM25
SF 3



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

MOREL FRANCOIS
CHANIN MYRIAM
GOIZE JEAN MARC
RAMON PATRICK
JAEGER SEBASTIEN
ODETTI CHRISTINE
ALBOUYS EVELYNE
TACNET MURIEL
ARMENGAUD GUY
LEFEVRE LAURENT
DE LEGLISE VINCENT
CAELBAB REBBIA
MOREAU SERGE

VIDE

TLEMSANI MOHAMED
FAURE YOAN
LAFFONT FABIEN
VERGE CYRIL
LESCURE ALEXANDRE
MARTY REGIS
LAFFONT ARNAUD
PEYROT ALINE
ODETTI JEAN MARC
DOUMENC PATRICIA
ESCAFFIT DENIS
GARROS JEAN MICHEL
POUIL GERARD
CASTELL MYRIAM
HUERTAS PHILIPPE
MASCLET GERARD
PROVENZA FLORENCE
CAVAILLE JEAN LOUIS
LOZE DIDIER
SUDERIE BERNARD
FERRE BERNARD
TALIEU SOPHIE
PROVENZA YANNICK
FRESNO HELENE
DUARTE LILIANE
FOURNIE ROGER
FRESNO THIERRY
DANDINE ODILE
ROUX REMI
GUILLAUME

TAPIA CHRISTINE
MANERA PIERRETTE
MARTINEZ NATHALIE
OUALI MUSTAPHA

GANAC 09
SAVERDUN 09
PAMIERS 09
MAZERES 09
MONESPLE 09
SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE
COLOMIERS 31

CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
MADIERE 09
MAZERES 09
TOULOUSE 31
AUTERIVE 31
VARILHES 09
INDIVIDUEL ?

LEZAT SUR LEZE 09
PALAMINY 31
MAZERES 09

LEZAT SUR LEZE 09
SEYRE 31
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
MAZERES 09
BELPECH 11
COLOMIERS 31
CRAMPAGNA 09

LES ARPENTAYRES 09
LIMOUX 11
COURIRSYMPA
FOUGAX BARRINEUF 09
MONTAUT 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
MAUVEZIN 09
COUSERANSO09
COURIRSYMPA
MOLANDIER 11
MIREPOIX 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
MAUVEZIN 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
FOUGAX BARRINEUF 09
MIREPOIX 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
PLANTAUREL 09
CALMONT 09

BOURG 33

CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
COURIRSYMPA
SAVERDUN 09
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09

00h 52mn 24sec
00h 52mn 30sec
00h 52mn 32sec
00h 52mn 47sec
00h 53mn 09sec
00h 53mn 12sec
00h 53mn 14sec
00h 53mn 22sec
00h 53mn 23sec
00h 53mn 24sec
00h 53mn 25sec
00h 53mn 26sec
00h 53mn 27sec
00h 53mn 28sec
00h 53mn 29sec
00h 53mn 30sec
00h 53mn 31sec
00h 53mn 32sec
00h 53mn 33sec
00h 53mn 34sec
00h 53mn 35sec
00h 53mn 36sec
00h 53mn 37sec
00h 53mn 38sec
00h 54mn 26sec
00h 54mn 30sec
00h 54mn 34sec
00h 54mn 35sec
00h 54mn 40sec
00h 54mn 58sec
00h 54mn 59sec
00h 55mn 26sec
00h 55mn 27sec
00h 55mn 32sec
00h 55mn 33sec
00h 55mn 34sec
00h 55mn 36sec
00h 55mn 48sec
00h 56mn 11sec
00h 56mn 18sec
00h 56mn 22sec
00h 56mn 30sec
00h 56mn 34sec
00h 56mn 37sec
00h 56mn 47sec
00h 56mn 48sec
00h 56mn 49sec
00h 56mn 50sec

V2M15
SF 4
VIM26
VIM27
SM 37
VIF3
V1F4
SF 5
VIM28
VIM29
SM 38
VIF5
V1IM30
HC 1
V4aM1
M1
SM 39
M2
SM 40
VIM3l
SM 41
VI1F6
VIiM32
SF 6
VIM33
ViM34
V2M16
VI1F7
VIM35
V2M17
SF 7
V1IM36
V1M37
VIM38
V2M18
SF 8
SM 42
VIF8
V2F2
V4M2
VIM39
VIF9
SM 43
VIM40
V2F3
VIF10
VIF11
VIiM4l



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

SINSOU LAURENCE SAVERDUN 09
GARAUDET JOSETTE SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE
PRAT CELINE LA TOUR DU CRIEU 09
JAEGER NICOLAS LEZAT SUR LEZE 09
FAURE MARIE-LINE SAVERDUN 09
AUDUBERT BERNARD  VERNIOLLE 09
SARTOR PIERRE CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
CAILLET SABINE BONNAC 09

DAMES MARIE FOIX 09

FAURE ROGER LEZAT SUR LEZE 09
SOLER REMI LE FOSSAT 09

DIELH NELLY PAMIERS 09
AUDUBERT CAROLE VERNIOLLE 09

BERGE ROBERT SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE
BONNES CHRISTOPHE = AVIGNOU 31

BONNES PATRICIA VILLEFRANCHE 71
SCHMUTZ DAVID LABASTIDE DE LORDAT
CHAUMOND AUDREY  A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
HERNANDEZ NATHALIE MASCABARDES 11
OBERTI JOEL PALAJA 11

VIGNOLES VERONIQUE CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
BINOT PATRICK ESCALQUENS 31
DESFAUDAIS ALINE PAMIERS 09
JALABERT DANIEL CARCASSONNE 11
ROUCH JEAN-LOUIS BRASSAC 09
PLANELLES CHRISTINE BAZIEGE 31

SOULA ADRIENNE CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
HILLGARTNER EVELYNE CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
LOZE JOSIANE COURIRSYMPA
AURIAC NATHALIE COUSERANS09

BLOT DIDIER COUSERANSO09

SIBRA EMILIEN MURET 31

COME VALERIE LES ARPENTAYRES 09
CHRISTY NICOLAS NOE 31

VIDE INDIVIDUEL ?
ESTEBAN FLORENCE PAMIERS 09
BARREAU ADELINE LES ARPENTAYRES 09
BARREAU BOB LES ARPENTAYRES 09
NICOL FRANCOISE SAVERDUN 09
DELQUE JEAN-MARC SAVERDUN 09

PONS GERALDINE MAZERES 09

VERGE ALAIN LEZAT SUR LEZE 09
FAURE ELIANE COURIRSYMPA
CISILOTO LOUIS CE AUBERT DUVAL 09
FAURE PATRICK PALAMINY 31

00h 57mn 07sec
00h 57mn 12sec
00h 57mn 13sec
00h 57mn 14sec
00h 57mn 15sec
00h 57mn 16sec
00h 57mn 17sec
00h 57mn 18sec
00h 57mn 19sec
00h 57mn 20sec
00h 57mn 39sec
00h 57mn 40sec
00h 57mn 50sec
00h 57mn 59sec
00h 58mn 25sec
00h 58mn 28sec
00h 58mn 41sec
00h 58mn 46sec
00h 59mn 04sec
00h 59mn 05sec
00h 59mn 41sec
01h 00mn 13sec
01h 00mn 30sec
01h 00mn 32sec
01h 01mn 22sec
01h O1mn 40sec
01h 02mn 19sec
01h 02mn 23sec
01h 03mn 21sec
01h 03mn 31sec
01h 04mn 16sec
01h 04mn 22sec
01h 04mn 46sec
01h 04mn 46sec
01h 06mn 07sec
01h 06mn 08sec
01h 08mn 34sec
01h 08mn 35sec
01h 08mn 47sec
01h 10mn 12sec
01h 10mn 13sec
01h 10mn 48sec
01h 11mn 08sec
01h 12mn 32sec
01h 14mn 39sec

VIF12
V2F4
SF 9
EM 3
SF 10

V2M19

V3MI10
VIF13
SF 11

V2M20

ViM42
VIF14
VIF15
V4aM3
SM 44
VIF16
SM 45
SF 12
VIF17

VIM43
SF 13

VIM44
SF 14

V2M21
V4M4
VIF18
V2F5
V2F6
VIF19
V2F7

V2M22

V3iMl1l1
SF 15
SM 46
HC2
VIF20

VIiM45

VIM46
V3F2

VIM47
SF 16

VIiM48
V2F8
V4MS
VIM49



